Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
wjthuimensafleaa/ Tudiduaaiu-ane Uszinfudl 1-31 &ownan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on July 2016 11,837.94 11,837.94
gananIILiaunsngIAN 2559
wayalan Aadguds ANBUDILANAWNTTAN L 320.00 12,157.94
1/Aug/16 1741 j -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Income
01588 [maunagan biplobr ] FuduanmAIunaTNULRAT  142/159 1,000.00 13,157.94
1/Aug/16 1742 a - - -
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01589 [AmNaTAN 2AETUE Sudusununudanusunyiiny  142/159 300.00 13,457.94
1/Aug/16 1743 k - —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extrairrl\.mt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01590 |Aaw3el AU ¥ \Qﬁmunmaﬁwum‘uﬁ 142/173 3,000.00 16,457.94
1/Aug/16 1744 a @ > -
Khun.Wut Kenrang % Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/173
01591 [Aauen LAUSY ( VN UIFNNUNULANLANWYTY  142/173 900.00 17,357.94
Sbuls S < Khun.Wut Kenrang \_/ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01592 [Brw Aufuddufinuduviniain  |Suduaaridiunanetinuiaud  142/131 1,000.00 18,357.94
1/Aug/16 1746 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
01593 [WB¥w @Mfuddufmudwimiem  [Fudusununudanuauntiny  142/131 300.00 18,657.94
1/AUg/16 Hoty & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01594 |mauaruna fnla SuduaaA@IunavtinuaT 142/67 1,000.00 19,657.94
1/Aug/16 1748 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01595 |Aaud1una §nla Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/67 300.00 19,957.94
1/AUg/16 o < Khun.Amnat Suksai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01596 |pautadu  $hand FuduanrmAIuna1tinuLRu  142/86 1,000.00 20,957.94
1/Aug/16 1750 a - -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01597 |maufadu  Fnand Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/86 300.00 21,257.94
1/Aug/16 1751 k —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 1lu 250.00 21,507.94
1/Aug/16 1752 |
(00101-00101)
01598 |AauAvnua  LEBUWAILN SuduaamaIunanotinuaud  142/161 1,000.00 22,507.94
3/Aug/16 1753 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
mithuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfuil 1-31 fevnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01599 [amufvnua  LEBUWRILN Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/161 300.00 22,807.94
3/Aug/16 Ces e Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01602 [AouIRaUIA MU FuduaarmAIunaTNULRAT  142/162 1,000.00 23,807.94
3/Aug/16 1757 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01603 |AQUIRAUIA AETauun Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/162 300.00 24,107.94
3/Aug/16 1758 k : —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01604 [mawaiien WIEAUT Suduanmaiunanotinuaud  142/163 1,000.00 25,107.94
3/Aug/16 1759 a - - -
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
01605 [Aandfian NIHNNT Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/163 900.00 26,007.94
3/Aug/16 1760 k : —
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suadausa wl&auensa L&l‘u(ﬂumu) 120.00 25,887.94
3/Aug/16 1761 10 -
Repair %ardender tool)
AUINU LAY 200.00 25,687.94
3/Aug/16 1762 13 :
\ § balier support
wayalan  dadguds \\/ib’mumz‘ln“lﬁuﬁa(muﬂu) 800.00 | 24,887.94
3/Aug/16 1763 5 -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
AssunsifiuAnaY e 1 AuduArudnsasyinmindaun.a. Awn s 886.00 [ 24,001.94
4/Aug/16 1764 8
Payback to Phasel
Auirdse  §una Aguay  (tdaunsngrau) 2,000.00 22,001.94
4/Aug/16 1765 4 - .
Police service
FuUEINANFAN drgonaratinidiansns 2 ufia 96.00 21,905.94
4/Aug/16 1766 11 :
Garderner material
SHumnaailnsalinnsizau Aaiasanldianans 50.00 21,855.94
4/Aug/16 1767 11
envelope
01606 |Aoufimen  Teand Suduaamdiunanvtinuaad  142/114 1,000.00 22,855.94
4/Aug/16 1768 a - - - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01607 |Aaufinen  1eund Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/114 300.00 23,155.94
4/Aug/16 1769 k : = —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01608 |Amuddnsn Tudeugf SuduanA@IunavtinuaT 142/105 1,000.00 24,155.94
4/Aug/16 1770 a - — - -
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01609 |AugAns Tudanfi Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/105 300.00 24,455.94
4/Aug/16 1771 k

Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
wjthuimensafleaa/ Tudiduaaiu-ane Uszinfudl 1-31 &ownan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01610 |mouvidavi  wWwsn FuduaarmAIunaTNULRAT  142/129 3,000.00 27,455.94
4/Aug/16 1772 a - - -
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
01611 |maudqiia  Wwns Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/129 900.00 28,355.94
4/Aug/16 1773 k : —
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01612 |mausiadn  3aue? SuduaamdIunavtinued  142/78 2,000.00 30,355.94
4/Aug/16 1774 a — - -
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
01613 |aaugdutdel  Faudd Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/78 600.00 30,955.94
4/Aug/16 1775 k A i
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
130 lilsudldine AvanrInaasngiiau(dsesyuianiey2/2559 21/8/59) 2,261.00 28,694.94
5/Aug/16 1776 14 - —
Post office Invitation letters
01614 [AauFITTAUN Asandiaf SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/156 1,000.00 29,694.94
5/Aug/16 1777 a - - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01615 |Aaudnssonn nsaufiad Sudusununudanuduunyiiny  142/156 300.00 29,994.94
5/Aug/16 1778 k : —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01616 [AEAEUINT ffuen FudugununudanwaNviny  142/177 3,600.00 33,594.94
5/Aug/16 1779 k —
Khun.Thanakorn Panngam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
g
01617 |AMAATENVAR  ANTTLNM FuRusaad \nmaﬁ’mm‘uﬁ 142/65 1,000.00 34,594.94
5/Aug/16 1780 a -
Cash R @ t fon Maintenance Fee 142/65
P N
01618 |Aqufisyu9AR  NITTLNW Wy nudauuwAunyinu  142/65 300.00 34,894.94
5/Aug/16 Hofel < \é %t a-afhount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01619 |A@MATENVAR AN JudugaAIAauINaaInsLfiau 2 affutinu  142/65 48.00 34,942.94
5/Aug/16 1782 i
aaduns &'luened A ldaratunisidumvdasalssanuanuaigaaienssunis 1,500.00 33,442.94
5/Aug/16 1783 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of May
silseih Athdssin+A1udnng 376.00 | 33,066.94
G/AUg/lﬁ 1786 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water supp“es
130 lilsudldineg AdvannunaaIngiiauinuis2/178 24.00 33,042.94
6/Aug/16 1787 14 -
Post office Letter to 142/178
01622 |meuasiia se'lng FuduaamAIunaTNuERAT  142/171 3,000.00 36,042.94
6/Aug/16 1788 a - - - -
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
01623 |mauasiia Using Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/171 900.00 36,942.94
6/Aug/16 1789 k

Khun.Aorathai Praprai

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
mithuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfuil 1-31 fevnau 2559

Date PV No E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
fing qplulasidunas MunTilushitnou 250.00 | 36,692.94
7/Aug/16 1790 11
Coffees 2 packs
130 Asudulundunseds  |Aduanallwasswdundsnuunssaniad+adnissuias 6,550.00 | 30,142.94
8/Aug/16 1793 13 -
solar cell yellow light
wisnillesidanlnanaslalstiu mﬁqﬁuﬁmuagq 200.00 29,942.94
9/Aug/16 1795 6 -
Gasoline
01626 |aawAvand  duimunanded SuduanmdIunaotinued  142/146 1,000.00 30,942.94
9/Aug/16 1796 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
01627 |AauAdgna  Audmiunanid Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/146 300.00 31,242.94
9/Aug/16 LAl < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01629 [AfuaNN anag SuduanA@IunavtinuaT 142/165 2,000.00 33,242.94
10/Aug/16| 1799 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01630 ([AfuaEN d1unav Fuduaw quanmjwqmu 142/165 600.00 33,842.94
1O/AUg/16 LY < of 3,'0/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fnTnna 2 Wasyys 1ty 250.00 34,092.94
11/Aug/16 1801 |
2-00102)
maln  1add sz N2 (1dTudrtnou) 62.00 34,030.94
14/Aug/16 1802 11 -
Tissue paper
AaaTsdl  fuendu Ausywnouaanilea 3,750.00 30,280.94
15/Aug/16| 1803 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
aaauad LRI Aaaninaseilaneny 1,500.00 28,780.94
15/Aug/16 1804 13 — : A
Repair lights in the securit box
130 Tauldsand [aada #a35133 26n 228.00 28,552.94
15/AUg/16 o LE Traffic shirt for the guards
01633 [aausinmid  dawma SuduaamaIunanetinueud  142/172 1,000.00 29,552.94
17/Aug/16| 1808 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01634 |aaufinsId  dawea Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/172 300.00 29,852.94
17/Aug/16 L < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
W¥n e Ginaa indde daasyys 10l 2,500.00 27,352.94
18/Aug/16| 1810 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 10
sNdala 2 Sudusadinsyys 4lu 1,000.00 28,352.94
19/Aug/16 1811 |

(00103-00105)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
mithuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfuil 1-31 fevnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01635 |[WHw Auiuddufiwwswiveem  [Sulduaariadiunatetinuaui 142/131 1,000.00 29,352.94
21/Aug/16| 1812 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
01636 [WB¥w @Mfuddufmuduwimiem  [Sudusaununudanuauntiny  142/131 300.00 29,652.94
21/Aug/16 L < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01643 |[Aauudass sadd SuduanmdiIunanvtinuaai  142/76 2,000.00 31,652.94
21/Aug/16 1814 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
@iy Alaniou hdu 2 89 86.00 | 31,566.94
21/Aug/16| 1815 11 —
Drinking water
aauFunany  wegining ANLTNLAUYVIHLANA5061 1,000.00 30,566.94
21/Aug/16 1816 16 :
Tent and 50 chairs
15N nsduieasiida Adunasidin 641.00 | 29,925.94
21/Aug/16| 1817 3 -
True internet Internet cost
138N Wia waada A lnsdnwviaandd 126.00 | 29,799.94
21/Aug/16 1818 3 -
Mobile cost
sNdala 2 FuduaaAiesy \Pﬁ 11u 250.00 30,049.94
21/Aug/16 1819 |
uARSY wmIake Wda 60.00 | 29,989.94
22/Aug/16 1826 10
AaaTsdl  fuendu lerdsewinouaan@a  (vinoualenan) 500.00 29,489.94
22/Aug/16 1827 9 . - "
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
01644 |meaunignieyal eumnasdn SuduaamaIunanvtinuad  142/79 1,000.00 30,489.94
22/Aug/16| 1828 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01645 |mauniganeyaul launasen Sudusununudanudunytiny  142/79 300.00 30,789.94
22/Au€/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
giinnumananuagilia AAvuag 5,000.00 25,789.94
22/Aug/16 1830 5
Garbage fee
01646 [AUANTITTON uuAAAN SuduaaA@Iunavtinua 142/181 1,000.00 26,789.94
23/Aug/16| 1831 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01647 [AEUANTITTN WUADGH Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/181 300.00 27,089.94
23/Aug/16 1832 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
wBn idBnaivsy Ade Ainau 40.00 | 27,049.94
23/Aug/16 1833 11

Drinking water
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
wjihuimensafleaa/ Tudiduaaiu-ana Uszinfud 1-31 fowan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 27,299.94
24/Aug/16 1836 |
(00107-00107)
01650 |m@aufiun whAdus SuduanrdIunanotinuLaud  142/153 5,000.00 32,299.94
25/Aug/16| 1837 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
01651 |m@aufiun whAdus FudusununudantaNryinyg  142/153 1,500.00 33,799.94
25/Aug/16 LRl < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 34,049.94
25/Aug/16 1839 |
(00108-00108)
13N aenen AfaJccty 2,690.00 31,359.94
26/Aug/16 1840 10
CCTV camera
Suadanunidnn wanudneyys 2 Aau 160.00 31,199.94
26/Aug/16 1841 10 -
Change 2 batﬁ:‘ne bluetooth
Gourmet market Mun'ls deu 333.00 30,866.94
26/Aug/16 1842 11
acks
Sunneuaddiande § Jsavuldeutinsyys 400.00 | 30,466.94
26/Aug/16 1843 10 i
\E/Jﬂattenes 40
01652 [u3¥n IJdwaashe  A1de FuduanrmAIunaTNURAT  142/104 1,000.00 31,466.94
29/Aug/16 1844 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01653 |u3¥WM pdzaasda  dde  [Sududuvunuadaunauniiiny  142/104 300.00 31,766.94
29/Aug/16 LA < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01654 |imw  asmsan dfe SuduanA@Iunavtinuai 142/119 1,000.00 32,766.94
29/Aug/16| 1846 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01655 |imy1  asmsan  dfe FudugununudanwaNiny  142/119 300.00 33,066.94
29/Au€/16 LRy < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01656 |AauTans LAty SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/148 4,000.00 37,066.94
29/Aug/16| 1848 a - -
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 37,316.94
29/Aug/16 1855 |
(00109-00109)
sauna2,Mun dain iauauvinasyinein 200.00 | 37,116.94
29/Aug/16| 1856 16 —
Drinking water
01665 |Aoufiouann A9 FuduanrmAIunaTNULRUT  142/68 1,000.00 38,116.94
31/Aug/16 1859 a

Khun.Tinna Aungsang

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2016
mithuivensaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfuil 1-31 fovnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen 1813 Receipt/185u | Exp./s701318 [Cash on Hand
01666 |AmuBouan A9l Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/68 300.00 38,416.94
31/Aug/16 1860 k - —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
aaauad  LRInA Aaaninniee.15 1,000.00 37,416.94
31/Aug/16 1861 13 - = -
Repair streetlight soi 15
AaaTsdl  fuendu Ausgwtdnouaanilea 3,750.00 33,666.94
31/Aug/16 1862 9 " - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
AaaTsdl  fuendu ALsvvinaNugzaIadIuNaIY 1,500.00 32,166.94
31/Aug/16 1863 9 =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Cen
AaUWRIUWIA A5y @ SN ER 500.00 | 31,666.94
31/Aug/16 1864 9 @
auzia 1 ny ia (\ ) AuTIAUAIY 12,000.00 19,666.94
31/Aug/16 1865 17
Gardener fee
M3 Wihaugiiaa A Wi +Ausng 2,089.00 17,577.94
31/Au€/16 L A Electricity charge period of August
nssuAslifiyanas W& 1 Am'lwihaiunare  Liauiinau 5,891.00 11,686.94
31/Aug/16 1867 2 — -
Electricity charge period of August
01667 [manvuay nuadysal  (81a) [Sudusadidiunanciinuiauil 142/97 1,000.00 12,686.94
31/Aug/16 1871 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01668 [Aanduds nuadusal  (FlA) |Fudusununudanuziunyiinuy  142/97 300.00 12,986.94
31/Au€/16 L < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
12,986.94
Balance on 1-31 August 2016 74,305.94 61,319.00
ganduadkiauaiui 1-31 A9unan 2559 12,986.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlaa
Jun
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